SC1500 Digital Controller
Data Access from Anywhere
Get easy access to crucial information, helping you manage
your process and be proactive in your maintenance. Anytime.
Anywhere.
Guidance through Actionable Sensor
Information
Focus on your highest priorities, avoid unexpected downtime

hach.com
4	 SC1500 Digital Controller
Order Information
Controllers
LXV446.99.103N1 SC1500 Controller, 6 sensor connectors, 8 mA out contacts, 110 V AC, USB Modem box
LXV446.99.1R3S1 SC1500 Controller, 6 sensor connectors, 8 mA out contacts, 4 relay contacts, 110 V AC, USB Modem box
LXV446.99.101M1 SC1500 Controller, 4 sensor connectors, 4 mA out contacts, 110 V AC, USB Modem box
LXV446.99.103M1 SC1500 Controller, 4 sensor connectors, 8 mA out contacts, 110 V AC, USB Modem box
LXV446.99.108M1 SC1500 Controller, 4 sensor connectors, 12 mA out contacts, 110 V AC, USB Modem box
LXV446.99.1R1M1 SC1500 Controller, 4 sensor connectors, 4 mA out contacts, 4 relay contacts, 110 V AC, USB Modem box
Note: Additional configurations are available. Please contact your local Hach representative.
Accessories
LZY971 GSM MSM modem for SC1500, DR3900, DR6000 (AT&T, T-Mobile, Rogers, Bell)
LZY995 CDMA MSM modem for SC1500, DR3900, DR6000 (Verizon)